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YOUNG LEARNERS

WINTER

AUTUMN

*Course price, unless a weekly fee is quoted. In addition to course fees, all bookings are subject to a £95 registration fee.

COURSE

Winter
Explorer

Spring
Explorer

Summer
Explorer

Intensive
Academic
English

Junior Explorer

Young
Cambridge
Scholars

Young Business
Leaders

Autumn
Explorer

SCHOOL

St Albans

Bell
St Albans

Bell
St Albans

Bell
Tudor Hall

Bell
The Leys

Bell
Tudor Hall

Bell
Tudor Hall

Bell
The Leys

Bell
The Leys

Bell
St Albans

AGE

1n-17

n-17

n-17

1n-17

1n-17

12-17

14 -17

14-17

1n-17

START DATE

Sunday 08 January
Sunday 15 January

Sunday 08 January
Sunday 22 January

Sunday 05 February
Sunday 12 February

Any Sunday from
26 March - 22 April

Any Sunday from
4 June to 13 August

Wednesday 5 July
Wednesday 19 July
Wednesday 2 August

Wednesday 05 July
Wednesday 19 July
Wednesday 2 August

Wednesday 5 July
Wednesday 19 July
Wednesday 2 August

Any Wednesday from
5 July to 9 August

Wednesday 5 July
Wednesday 19 July
Wednesday 2 August

Wednesday 5 July
Wednesday 26 July

Any Sunday from
8 to 22 October

END DATE

Saturday 14 January
Saturday 21 January

Saturday 04 February
Saturday 04 February

Saturday 11 February
Saturday 18 February

*Includes weekend trip to Edinburgh 27-29 January

Any Saturday from
1-29 April

Any Saturday from
10 June to 19 August

Tuesday 18 July
Tuesday 1 August
Tuesday 15 August

Tuesday 18 July
Tuesday 1 August
Tuesday 15 August

Tuesday 18 July
Tuesday 1 August
Tuesday 15 August

Any Tuesday from
11 July to 15 August

Tuesday 18 July
Tuesday 1 August
Tuesday 15 August

Tuesday 25 July
Tuesday 15 August

Any Saturday from
14 to 28 October

WEEKS

1-1

N

N

2-4

NN N

=3

English courses for Young Learners / -1/ years

FEES*

£1,120 per week

£4,835
£2,650

£1,065 per week

£1,005

per week
Academies:
+£100 per

£1335 one week

per week ~ course
(Football and
Art & Design
Academies)
Academies:
+£195 per

£3,050 two week

£3,050 course

£3,050 (Cooking
and Tennis
Academies)
Academies:
+£195 per

£3,050 two week

£3,050 course

£3,050 (Robotics
and Tennis
Academies)

£3,325

per two

weeks

£1585

per week

£4,240

£4,240

£4,240

£5,040

£5,040

£1,005

per week
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; ,@q "{ Free transfer between
e <77 centres if two courses
are booked
Young learners at Bell Special rates for
group bookings

Other information

Return airport transfers are included in your course package
fee, from designated airports and within scheduled arrival and
departure times. Free shuttles will be available for arrivals and
departures between 10am and 5pm (unless otherwise stated),
depending on student travel requirements.

Any students travelling as an Unaccompanied Minor are subject

Young learner to an additional £60 fee (per single journey).

course includes:

Important:
/' ~\ Accommodation, meals Arrival details for each student must be sent to Bell at least 10 working days
and tuition before the start of course to guarantee an airport transfer. Please also notify us

at least 7 working days if there are any changes to your departure date..

flefl  Full programme of social BELL ST ALBANS 10AM - 5PM OUT-OF-
Ozl o HOURS
LLIY  activities and study tours
London Heathrow Free £95
=\ Airport transfers from London Stansted Free £160
oo designated airports on
designated arrival and St. Pancras (based on advised train Free £160
departure dates times)
OUT-OF-
% o BELL THE LEYS 10AM - 5PM HOURS
> Comprehensive insurance
London Heathrow Free £205
//3 Internet access London Stansted Free £105
o
] OUT-OF-
@ Laundry service BELL TUDOR HALL 10AM - 5PM HOURS
London Heathrow Free £220

London Stansted Free £250
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